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International University Air Rifle Match 2022
Individual rankings

Shooter Team University Total
1 Nina Stadler UniFr University of Fribourg, Switzerland 97 99 99 99 394
2 Grayce Tappy GSVU Grand Valley State University, USA 97 98 96 96 387
3 Heather Keane Cardinals Plattsburgh State University, USA 87 92 90 92 361
4 David Erhensbeck Cardinals Plattsburgh State University, USA 85 93 92 88 358
5 John Martin GSVU Grand Valley State University, USA 91 95 89 83 358
6 Nick Alkobi Cardinals Plattsburgh State University, USA 86 87 92 88 353
7 Mélanie Lavers University of Geneva, Switzerland 85 90 87 89 351
8 Katheryn Karas GSVU Grand Valley State University, USA 85 90 87 87 349
9 Belinda Tang Phoenix University of San Francisco, USA 89 88 82 86 345

10 Sammi Hu Phoenix University of San Francisco, USA 89 77 86 86 338
11 McKenna Szary Cardinals Plattsburgh State University, USA 87 80 80 84 331
12 Laraib Asim Red Plattsburgh State University, USA 86 84 76 83 329
13 Sophia McCrackin Phoenix University of San Francisco, USA 76 83 86 81 326
14 Evan Boiko Red Plattsburgh State University, USA 81 80 78 83 322
15 Selena Hu Phoenix University of San Francisco, USA 84 73 85 79 321
16 Robin Fichtner UniFr University of Fribourg, Switzerland 76 79 82 82 319
17 Mia Kobayashi University of San Francisco, USA 73 78 79 79 309
18 Miranda Howell GSVU Grand Valley State University, USA 63 71 82 83 299
19 Lara Sipes University of San Francisco, USA 70 73 79 76 298
20 Jamal Delnorian Red Plattsburgh State University, USA 71 74 79 72 296
21 Lawrence Ng University of San Francisco, USA 73 73 73 74 293
22 Lauren Yeh University of San Francisco, USA 65 66 77 74 282
23 Malika Thiele-Sass UniFr University of Fribourg, Switzerland 74 70 58 76 278
24 Ryan Grady Red Plattsburgh State University, USA 69 69 70 70 278
25 Ana Grin UniFr University of Fribourg, Switzerland 69 75 57 74 275
26 Laurence Curty University of Fribourg, Switzerland 67 58 65 75 265
27 Raphael Antiporda University of San Francisco, USA 50 43 85 82 260
28 Zeb Ducharm White Plattsburgh State University, USA 71 60 70 54 255
29 William Quill White Plattsburgh State University, USA 65 48 54 63 230
30 Lex Bea White Plattsburgh State University, USA 44 57 58 60 219



31 John Carguello Eagles Plattsburgh State University, USA 68 41 67 42 218
32 Rhys Thompson Eagles Plattsburgh State University, USA 45 57 47 49 198
33 Matt Lamonica White Plattsburgh State University, USA 42 51 58 42 193
34 Erica Van Valkenburgh Eagles Plattsburgh State University, USA 38 42 50 42 172
35 Daphne Bosarge Eagles Plattsburgh State University, USA 30 38 42 27 137



International University Air Rifle Match 2022
Team rankings

Shooter Team University Total
Heather Keane Cardinals Plattsburgh State University, USA 87 92 90 92 361
David Erhensbeck Cardinals Plattsburgh State University, USA 85 93 92 88 358
Nick Alkobi Cardinals Plattsburgh State University, USA 86 87 92 88 353
McKenna Szary Cardinals Plattsburgh State University, USA 87 80 80 84 331

1 Cardinals 1403

Grayce Tappy GSVU Grand Valley State University, USA 97 98 96 96 387
John Martin GSVU Grand Valley State University, USA 91 95 89 83 358
Katheryn Karas GSVU Grand Valley State University, USA 85 90 87 87 349
Miranda Howell GSVU Grand Valley State University, USA 63 71 82 83 299

2 GSVU 1393

Sammi Hu Phoenix University of San Francisco, USA 89 77 86 86 338
Selena Hu Phoenix University of San Francisco, USA 84 73 85 79 321
Sophia McCrackin Phoenix University of San Francisco, USA 76 83 86 81 326
Belinda Tang Phoenix University of San Francisco, USA 89 88 82 86 345

3 Phoenix 1330

Nina Stadler UniFr University of Fribourg, Switzerland 97 99 99 99 394
Robin Fichtner UniFr University of Fribourg, Switzerland 76 79 82 82 319
Malika Thiele-Sass UniFr University of Fribourg, Switzerland 74 70 58 76 278
Ana Grin UniFr University of Fribourg, Switzerland 69 75 57 74 275

4 UniFr 1266



Laraib Asim Red Plattsburgh State University, USA 86 84 76 83 329
Evan Boiko Red Plattsburgh State University, USA 81 80 78 83 322
Ryan Grady Red Plattsburgh State University, USA 69 69 70 70 278
Jamal Delnorian Red Plattsburgh State University, USA 71 74 79 72 296

5 Red 1225

Zeb Ducharm White Plattsburgh State University, USA 71 60 70 54 255
William Quill White Plattsburgh State University, USA 65 48 54 63 230
Lex Bea White Plattsburgh State University, USA 44 57 58 60 219
Matt Lamonica White Plattsburgh State University, USA 42 51 58 42 193

6 White 897

John Carguello Eagles Plattsburgh State University, USA 68 41 67 42 218
Rhys Thompson Eagles Plattsburgh State University, USA 45 57 47 49 198
Erica Van Valkenburgh Eagles Plattsburgh State University, USA 38 42 50 42 172
Daphne Bosarge Eagles Plattsburgh State University, USA 30 38 42 27 137

7 Eagles 725


